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T h e  v a r i a b l e  d i s p l a y  s y s t e m  f o r  a  s u c c e s s f u l  c o r p o r a t e  c o m m u n i c a t i o n
Present your comPany message with octaPole
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o c t a P o l e :  d e s i g n e d  f o r  e a s y  s e t - u P
OCTApole ´s  clever  des ign  enab les  even an inexper ienced person an e f fo r t less 

se t  up  and ach ieves  a  pro fess iona l  presenta t ion  in  a  ver y  shor t  t ime. You wi l l 

be  surpr ised how l i t t le  e f fo r t  i t  takes  to  ach ieve  a  huge e f fec t .
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OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

OctapOle

set-up is quick and requires no tools

is available in two versions - curved and straight

is also available in special sizes and shapes - on request

spotlights attach with ease

accepts accessories such as display & literature shelves

can be used single or double sided

is adjustable in height from 1600 - 2500 mm

allows for quick change of graphics

is modular and packs efficiently

is environmentally friendly - components can be recycled 
and re-used

3
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o c ta P o l e

oP 200.90

oP 200

aluminium, matt anodized, silver
set includes:
2 x teleskopic upright OP 150
2 x base plate OP 155
2 x adaptor OP 158
2 x adaptor OP 160
4 x beam extrusion OP 183
4 x end cap M 1365/K
1 x connector OP 174
2 x connector OP 176
attention: graphic panel not included
29 kg

octaPole-set 
curved version (concave)

oP 20.90

oP 20

oP 100.90

oP 100

oP 10.90

oP 10
octaPole-set 
straight version

octaPole-set 
straight version

octaPole-set 
curved version (concave)

aluminium, matt anodized, silver
set includes:
1 x teleskopic upright OP 150
1 x base plate OP 155
1 x adaptor OP 158
1 x adaptor OP 160
2 x beam extrusion OP 183
4 x end cap M 1365/K
attention: graphic panel not included
15 kg

aluminium, matt anodized, silver
set includes:
2 x teleskopic upright OP 150
2 x base plate OP 155
2 x adaptor OP 158
2 x adaptor OP 160
4 x beam extrusion OP 181
4 x end cap M 1365/K
3 x connector OP 172
attention: graphic panel not included
29 kg

aluminium, matt anodized, silver
set includes:
1 x teleskopic upright OP 150
1 x base plate OP 155
1 x adaptor OP 158
1 x adaptor OP 160
2 x beam extrusion OP 181
4 x end cap M 1365/K
attention: graphic panel not included
15 kg
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* fabric dimensions

* fabric dimensions
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o c ta P o l e
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oP 30

oP 30.90aluminium, matt anodized, silver
set includes:
1 x teleskopic upright OP 150
1 x base plate OP 155
1 x adaptor OP 158
1 x adaptor OP 160
2 x beam extrusion OP 185
4 x end cap M 1365/K
attention: graphic panel not included
29 kg

octaPole-set 
curved version (conveX)

oP 155.21

oP 155base Plate

steel
with adaptor for upright 
extrusion OP 150
5.925 kg

octaPole-set 
curved version (conveX)

aluminium, matt anodized, silver
set includes:
2 x teleskopic upright OP 150
2 x base plate OP 155
2 x adaptor OP 158
2 x adaptor OP 160
4 x beam extrusion OP 185
4 x end cap M 1365/K
1 x connector OP 174
2 x connector OP 178
attention: graphic panel not included
15 kg

oP 300.90

oP 300

oP 150.01

oP 150telescoPic uPright

aluminium
two-pieces,
made of M 1204 und M 1210, 
height adjustable from 1600 - 2500 mm
with fixing screw
4.111 kg
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* fabric dimensions

* fabric dimensions
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o c ta P o l e

oP 165.37

oP 165angle-connector 90°

steel, galvanized
incl. 2 x knurled head screw OP 172/1
0.026 kg

oP 158.01

oP 158adaPtor „toP“

aluminium / steel
incl. 2 x fixing screw M 1343/3 
and 2 x hammerhead bolt M 1147
70 mm long
0.159 kg

adaPtor „bottom“

oP 160.01

oP 160

aluminium / steel
incl. 2 x fixing screw M 1343/3 
and 2 x hammerhead bolt M 1145
60 mm long
0.142 kg

clamP set

steel / plastic
thread M8
for upright extrusion OP 150
0,029 kg

oP 170.33

oP 170

M4
12

40

2

6

70

60 M 1145

M 1343/3
M 1147



o c ta P o l e

beam connector
straight

aluminium / steel
incl. 2 x knurled head screw M4
120 mm long
0.027 kg

oP 172.00

oP 172

beam connector
curved „toP“

oP 174.00

oP 174

aluminium / steel
incl. 2 x knurled head screw M4
attention: only to be used at the top
120 mm long
0.029 kg

va 5020.90

va 5020halogen sPotlight

plastic, silver-grey
incl. halogen light 150 W / 230 V,
connection cable 3000 mm
and clamp M 1481
0.864 kg

oP 191.90

oP 191transPort boX

plastic / aluminium
with carry handles and castors
for all OCTApole sets
1620 x 420 x 310 mm
16 kg

7
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oP 180.00

oP 180

aluminium / steel
incl. 2 x knurled head screw M4
for wave presentation
for curved beams (Rmin 800 mm)
60 mm long
0.020 kg

beam connector
straight

oP 176.00

oP 176
beam connector
curved

aluminium / steel
incl. 2 x knurled head screw M4
attention: only to be used on the side
120 mm long
0.029 kg

8

oP 178

oP 178.00aluminium / steel
incl. 2 x knurled head screw M4
attention: only to be used on the side
120 mm long
0.029 kg

beam connector
curved

o c ta P o l e

oP 181.01

oP 181
beam
straight version

aluminium
made of extrusion M 1356,
suitable for round welt 
min. 4 mm dia., max. 6 mm dia.
1241 mm long
0.816 kg
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o c ta P o l e

oP 185

9

oP 185.01

beam
curved version (conveX)

aluminium
made of extrusion M 1356,
suitable for round welt 
min. 4 mm dia., max. 6 mm dia.
1247 mm long / outside radius 1600 mm
1.087 kg

m 1365/K.35plastic
for beam extrusions M 1354 
and M 1356
0.003 kg

end caP m 1365/K

beam
curved version (concave) oP 183

aluminium
made of extrusion M 1356,
suitable for round welt 
min. 4 mm dia., max. 6 mm dia.
1247 mm long / outside radius 1600 mm
1.087 kg

oP 183.01

m 1324.01aluminium
1 x system groove
2 x extrusion openings 8 mm dia.
for use with inserted welt
min. 4 mm dia., max. 6 mm dia.
5000 mm long
2.581 kg

beam eXtrusion 33.5  mm m 1324
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ordering eXamPles for octaPole banner system

oP 100

oP 200

oP 300

2480*

15
00

-2
40

0*

2480*

15
00

-2
40

0*

2480*

15
00

-2
40

0*

oP 10          oP 10   = oP 100

* fabric dimensions

oP 20          oP 20   = oP 200

oP 30          oP 30   = oP 300

2 x  oP 100

3 x  oP 100

1000

10
00

2 x  oP 200

1 x  oP 100

1 x  oP 200 1 x  oP 200

2 x  oP 300

1 x  oP 10
1 x  oP 20 1 x  oP 20

1 x  oP 200

1 x  oP 300

1 x  oP 20
1 x  oP 10

1 x  oP 30

* fabric dimensions

* fabric dimensions

2800

3050

28
00

28
00

3650

6150

18
38

18
00

3250

16
00

3500

75
0

11
50

4500

3500

95
0

1243

2486
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o c ta P o l e

system- and fabric dimensions for octaPole banner system

extrusion opening 8 mm dia. 
for round welt min 4 mm dia.,                                      
max. 6 mm dia.

* fabric dimensions
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s t u r d y  b a s e  p l a t e A d j u s t a b l e  h e i g h t

No too ls  needed for  se t-up Connection of beam extrusions
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d e s i g n  e X a m P l e
S t r a i g h t  v e r s i o n
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d e s i g n  e X a m P l e
A n g l e d  v e r s i o n 
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d e s i g n  e X a m P l e
C u r v e d  v e r s i o n
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